Instructor TCE Report: Wint Myat Thu
Class: 2232-5W2-0179

SCS Response Statistics: 3 of 4 (75.00%) students responded
Term Class Instructor Delivery
Summer 2023 0179 ECON 373 XLIST 001 Thu, Wint Myat In Person
AREC-373-001-17786-LEC
ECON-373-001-17785-LEC

1) | was treated with respect in this course.

Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 3 100.00%
agree 4 0 0.00%
uncertain 3 0 0.00%
disagree 2 0 0.00%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%

2) In this course, | was encouraged to participate through class activities, projects, and/or assignments.

Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 3 100.00%
agree 4 0 0.00%
uncertain 3 0 0.00%
disagree 2 0 0.00%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%
3) This course expanded my knowledge and skills in this subject matter.
Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 3 100.00%
agree 4 0 0.00%
uncertain 3 0 0.00%
disagree 2 0 0.00%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%
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4) | was encouraged to analyze and/or apply the concepts and skills taught in this course.

Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 3 100.00%
agree 4 0 0.00%
uncertain 3 0 0.00%
disagree 2 0 0.00%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%
5) The learning goals for this course were clear to me.
Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 1 33.33%
agree 4 2 66.67%
uncertain 3 0 0.00%
disagree 2 0 0.00%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%

6) This course helped me to connect the concepts and skills we learned to the world around me.

Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 3 100.00%
agree 4 0 0.00%
uncertain 3 0 0.00%
disagree 2 0 0.00%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%
7) | feel | learned the subject matter well enough to help another student in this course.
Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 1 33.33%
agree 4 2 66.67%
uncertain 3 0 0.00%
disagree 2 0 0.00%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%




Instructor TCE Report: Wint Myat Thu
Class: 2232-5W2-0179

8) The course presentations, materials, procedures, and deadlines were clearly organized.

Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 3 100.00%
agree 4 0 0.00%
uncertain 3 0 0.00%
disagree 2 0 0.00%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%

9) I regularly/frequently had the opportunity to ask questions about concepts and skills in this course.

Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 3 100.00%
agree 4 0 0.00%
uncertain 3 0 0.00%
disagree 2 0 0.00%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%
10) I received feedback on my course work/assignments throughout the semester.
Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 3 100.00%
agree 4 0 0.00%
uncertain 3 0 0.00%
disagree 2 0 0.00%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%
11) I received feedback on course work/assignments that helped me learn.
Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 3 100.00%
agree 4 0 0.00%
uncertain 3 0 0.00%
disagree 2 0 0.00%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%
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12) The course material and activities (D2L site, assigned readings, presentations, etc.) helped me learn in this
course.

Response Text Response Frequency Response
Value Percent
strongly agree 5 1 33.33%
agree 4 0 0.00%
uncertain 3 1 33.33%
disagree 2 1 33.33%
strongly disagree 1 0 0.00%
No Response 0 0 0.00%
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13) What did you especially like about this course?
Response Text

active student involvement and engagement

discussion in class was great.

The instructor's care and dedication towards the students learning.
No Response

14) What suggestions would you make to improve this course?
Response Text

| don't have any.

maybe post some material to D2L site, which makes it easier to catch up if ever

someone misses class

provide lecture slides.

No Response

15) Please write any additional comments you may have below.
Response Text

| don't have any.

n/a
No Response
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